 One-step Combined Cleaner & Disinfectant
Exceeds EN 13697 & EN 1276
Kills 99.9999% of bacteria
No hazardous labelling
Quat free, leaving no residue
Rinse-free application
PR
O

Use biocides safely. Always read the label and product information before use.
Wipes pack sizes
	 Description	 Case Size		  Order Code
	 Tub of 200 wipes	 12 per case		 QFD-W-200
	 Probe wipes, 130 x 130mm
	 Bucket of 225 wipes	 1 per case		  QFD-W-225
	 Surface wipes, 240 x 250mm
Use at 5% dilution
	 Description	 Case Size	 Order Code
750ml trigger spray	 12 per case	 QFD-75TS
1 litre trigger spray	 12 per case	 QFD-1TS
5 litre container	 2 per case	 QFD-2X5
5 litre container	 4 per case	 QFD-4X5
20 litre container	 1 per case	 QFD-20
200 litre drum	 1 per case	 QFD-200
1000 litre IBC	 1 per case	 QFD-1000
Liquid Concentrate pack sizes